

(((H24000417692 3)))



H240004176923ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:							
	Division of C						
	Fax Number	: (850)617-63	81				
From:							
		: EXPRESS COR		G SERVICE	LNC.		
		er : I2000000014					
		: (305)444-49 : (305)328-47					
**Enter	the email addre	ess for this bus	iness entity	/ to be use	d for fut	ture	
	nnual report mai						
_							
E	nail Address:						
E	mail Address:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
E	·····			<u> </u>			20
E	FLORIDA PR	ROFIT/NON P	ROFIT CO	ORPORAT	TION		2021 6
E	FLORIDA PR BLOON	ROFIT/NON P 41NG HEALT	ROFIT CO	ORPORAT	TON		2021 CEC
E	FLORIDA PR	ROFIT/NON P 41NG HEALT	ROFIT CO	ORPORAT	 TON ]		dec i
E کی کی	FLORIDA PR BLOON	ROFIT/NON P 4ING HEALT of Status	ROFIT CO	)RPORAT YG INC	TION		0EC 19
E Will Suite South	FLORIDA PR BLOOM Certificate of Certified Co	ROFIT/NON P AING HEALT of Status Opy	ROFIT CO	DRPORAT YG INC 0 1		1	0EC 19
	FLORIDA PR BLOON Certificate of Certified Co Page Count	ROFIT/NON P MING HEALT of Status	ROFIT CO	ORPORAT YG INC 0 1 03			0EC 19
	FLORIDA PR BLOOM Certificate of Certified Co	ROFIT/NON P MING HEALT of Status	ROFIT CO	DRPORAT YG INC 0 1			0EC 19
	FLORIDA PR BLOON Certificate of Certified Co Page Count	ROFIT/NON P MING HEALT of Status	ROFIT CO	ORPORAT YG INC 0 1 03		. 1	dec i

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

RECEIVED

Help



•

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>CLE II PRI</u> I SW 62nd A	Principal <u>street</u> address VE PH-N	Mailing ad	dress, if different is:
<u>MI, FL 3314</u>	3	7000 SW 62nd MIAMI, FL 331	AVE PH-N 43
CLE III PUR arpose for which	<u>POSE</u> th the corporation is organized is: <u>ANY A</u>	ND ALL LAWFUL BUSINE	SS
	·······		
			, 
	I <u>RES</u> of stock is: SHARES 100 @ \$1.00 TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
mber of shares <u>CLE V _ INFI</u> Name and T	of stock is: SHARES 100 @ \$1.00 TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS itle: YAISEL GONZALEZ GOMEZ		
mber of shares	of stock is: SHARES 100 @ \$1.00		
mber of shares <u>TLE V _ INIT</u> Nume and T Address	of stock is: SHARES 100 @ \$1.00 <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: YAISEL GONZALEZ GOMEZ 7000 SW 62nd AVE PH-N	Address:	
mber of shares <u>CLE V _ INI</u> Nume and T Addreas	of stock is: SHARES 100 @ \$1.00 <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ittle: YAISEL GONZALEZ GOMEZ 7000 SW 62nd AVE PH-N MIAMI, FL 33143	Address:	
mber of shares <u>CLE V INIT</u> Nume and T Address Name and Tit	of stock is: SHARES 100 @ \$1.00 TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS itle: YAISEL GONZALEZ GOMEZ 7000 SW 62nd AVE PH-N MIAMI, FL 33143	Address:	212 : CE
mber of shares <u>CLE V _ INIT</u> Nume and T Address Name and Tit	of stock is: SHARES 100 @ \$1.00 <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ittle: YAISEL GONZALEZ GOMEZ 7000 SW 62nd AVE PH-N MIAMI, FL 33143 	Address:	2/22 CEC 9 PH

.

Name and Title	: <u> </u>	Name and Title	
Address		Address:	····

## ARTICLE VI \_\_REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	YAISEL GONZALEZ GOMEZ				
Address:	7000 SW 62nd AVE PH-N				
	MIAMI, FL 33143				

## ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:	YAISEL GONZALEZ GOMEZ
Address:	7000 SW 62nd AVE PH-N
	MIAMI, FL 33143

<u>ARTICLE VIII\_EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> Effective date, if other than the date of filing: , . (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 2027

Having been named us registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Ċ . ..

	61	Ē
Required Signature/Registered Agent Date	;	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information, s	ubmitted i	in a

document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Date

1

30

Maalea (Der 19. 2024 (6-21.853) Required Signature/Incorporator